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	Area of Interest
	Name of Observation Leads & Observation Description
	Email

	Anesthesia Assistant
	Janet Bowles, Anesthesia Assistant 
	jbowles@southlakeregional.org

	Crisis Worker
	Sabrina Tuzi
	stuzi@southlakeregional.org 

	Diagnostic Imaging
	Brigette Todd
	btodd@southlakeregional.org, 

	Dietitian
	Judy King
	jking@southlakeregional.org

	Emergency Medicine - Geriatrics
	Annie Hayward
	ahayward@southlakeregional.org

	Kinesiologist
	Sherry Hartnett
	shartnett@southlakeregional.org

	Laboratory
	Manisha Shah
	mshah@southlakeregional.org

	Nursing
	Sandra Payne, Deborah Butt
	spayne@southlakeregional.org 
dbutt@southlakeregional.org

	Nurse Practitioner
	Katrina Kosmowski
	kkosmowski@southlakeregional.org

	Occupational Therapist
	Joanne Burling
	jburling@southlakeregional.org

	Pain Management Nurse
	Val Sirr
	vsirr@southlakeregional.org

	Pharmacist
	Alena Saunders
	asaunders@southlakeregional.org

	Physiotherapist
	Rima Santpur
	rsantpur@southlakeregional.org

	Psychogeriatric Assertive Community Treatment Team (PACTT)
	Kristy Beauchamp
	kbeauchamp@southlakeregional.org 

	Recreation Therapist
	Angela Grant
	argrant@southlakeregional.org

	Respiratory Therapy
	Erin Kiernan
	ekiernan@southlakeregional.org

	Social Work
	Pat Edwards
	pedwards@southlakeregional.org 

	Speech Language Pathologist
	Jessica Law
	jlaw@southlakeregional.org

	Wound Nurse
	Ann Klein
	aklein@southlakeregional.org
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